March 27, 2003

STANDARD SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

Money In Lieu of Land - $3,500.00
Shade Trees (Paul gives us this amount)

SITE PLAN REVIEW
Submission

Resubmission and/or Final

Sr. Citizen & Handicapped
Housing Development

Conditional Use
SEQRA

SUBDIVISION REVIEW
Sketch Plat or Lot Line Change

Preliminary

Final
Reapproval of Final and/or (Circular Driveways)

Resubmission

1% Extension
2" Extension

SIGN PLAN
Application

CDRC
Application

R-15C Plot Plan Review

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
Residential

Vacant Land
Commercial

. Special Permit

Ps. oo

Zoning Code - $35.00 Zoning Map - $3-66—
Subdivision Reg - $25.00  Site Plan Rules - $15.00

CURRENT
$350 + $100 per 1,000 sq. feet

$300

$100 per unit

$350

$300

$250 + $150 per lot
$300 + $150 per lot

$300 + $150 per lot
$300.00

$300
$250
$250

$300

$250
$300
$400

$400



