Special Permit

STANDARD SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

Money In Lieu of Land - \$3,500.00 Shade Trees (Paul gives us this amount)	Zoning Code - \$35.00 Subdivision Reg - \$25.00	Zoning Map - \$3.00 Site Plan Rules - \$15.00
SITE PLAN REVIEW Submission	CURRENT \$350 + \$100 p	per 1,000 sq. feet
Resubmission and/or Final	\$300	
Sr. Citizen & Handicapped Housing Development	\$100 per unit	
Conditional Use	\$350	
SEQRA	\$300	
Sketch Plat or Lot Line Change	\$250 + \$150	per lot
Preliminary	\$300 + \$150	per lot
Final Reapproval of Final and/or (Circular Driveways)	\$300 + \$150 \$300.00	per lot
Resubmission	\$300	
1 st Extension 2 nd Extension	\$250 \$250	
SIGN PLAN Application	\$300	3
CDRC Application	\$300	
R-15C Plot Plan Review	\$400	MG E
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS Residential	\$250	, Carden
Vacant Land	\$300	
Commercial	\$400	

\$400